CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Email: sales@hongdacap.com.hk     Web: www.hongdacap.com.hk
Skype: Hongdacapacitors                         Tel: +86 (0)769  82207248
HH2 Series
 ●Low ESR, high ripple current, high voltage
● Load life of 2000 hours at 105℃
● RoHS Compliant
◆ Specifications

33 10*12.5 60 330 1550
100
How to order
Note: Specification is subject to change without further notice. For more details and updates, please visit our website.
106 M 035 B 2 R  -
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Type Capacitance code Tolerance Rated DC Voltage Package Pitch size RoHs
Additional characters may
be added for special
requirements
HH2 pF Code: 1st two digits
represent significant figures
3rd digit represents mulitplier
(number of zeros to follow)
106 = 10uF
107 = 100uF
 M: +/-20%     Code 035: 35VDC
   035 = 35VDC
   050 = 50VDC
  B: Bulk
2:pitch size 2.0mm
5:pitch size 5.0mm
↓ ↓
HH2
100 = 100VDC
R
Singel 3 | B-2550 Kontich | Belgium | Tel. +32 (0)3 458 30 33 | info@alcom.be | www.alcom.be